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Newfoundland
Superior Office Interiors Ltd. 

219 New Gower Street, PO Box 788 

St. John’s, NF, A1C 5L7 

W: 709-753-3490 F: 709-753-1682 

www.superioroffice.ca 

Steve Noftall C: 709-727-3627  

steve@superioroffice.ca

Nova Scotia
Office Interiors Group 

656 Windmill Rd. Dartmouth, NS B3B 1B8  

W: 902-422-4011 F: 902-422-8511 

www.officeinteriors.ca 

Jim Mills C: 902-456-9595  

jmills@officeinteriors.ca

New Brunswick 
Office Interiors Group 

711 Woodstock Rd, 

Fredericton, NB, E3B 5N8  

W: 506-452-1333 F: 506-452-1816  

www.officeinteriors.ca 

Shawn Lean, W: 506-450-1397 

slean@officeinteriors.ca

Atlantic Canada

Quebec
Montreal
CIME Décor Inc. 

420 Rue McGill, Bureau 100, Montreal, QC H2Y 2G1 

W: 514-842-2463 F: 514-842-9797 

www.cimedecor.ca 

Marisa Delbello C: 514-571-2463  

m.delbello@cimedecor.ca 

Jean-Frederic Barot C: 514-625-6448  

j.barot@cimedecor.ca

Ameublement Bureau Interieur 

1237 Rue de la Montagne suite 300, 

Montréal, QC H3G 1Z2  

W: 514-225-6979 

Jude Laurin C: 819-743-1395  

jlaurin@makespacework.com

Quebec City 
Consulis 

840, Saint-Vallier O, Suite 100 Quebec, QC, G1N 1C9  

W: 418-877-0405 

Francis Beaudet C: 418-929-8706 

fpbeaudet@consulis.com



Ontario
London 
In2space 

302 Wellington Road S, London, ON N6C 4N9  

W: 519-963-0575 F: 519-668-5712 

www.in2space.ca 

Gus Bazos W:519-670-5686 

gb@in2space.ca 

Cathy Jurjevich C:519-649-8393 

cj@in2space.ca 

Cambridge
atWork Office Furniture 

545 Thompson Dr Cambridge, ON N1T 2K7  

W: 519-621-8686 F: 519-841-0387 

www.atwork.ca 

Brad Baker C: 519-239-9748  

bradbaker@atwork.ca 

Tom Hopgood C: 519-249-6239 

 tomhopgood@atwork.ca

Brantford & St. Catharines 
McGowan Office Interiors Inc. 

94 Copernicus Blvd, Brantford ON N3P 1K5  

W: 800-692-6398 F: 519-756-0931 

www.mcgowanofficeinteriors.ca 

 

1 St Paul St, St Catharine’s ON L2M 6S9  

W: 800-692-6398 F: 519-756-0931 

607 King St W, Kitchener, ON N2G 1C7 

W: 800-692-6398 F: 519-756-0931 

 

Jordy McGowan C: 519-756-2480 

jmcgowan@mcgowanofficeinteriors.ca 

Mississauga
CTI Working Environments 

6901 Edwards Blvd., Mississauga, ON L5T 2T9  

W: 866-565-8600 F: 905-565-8900 

www.ctiwe.com 

Warren Somers C: 416-543-0039 

wsomers@ctiwe.com 

AA - Janice McRae 905-362-2780 

Nicole Powell C: 647-960-6222   

npowell@ctiwe.com

CTI Warehouse 

55 Hedgedale Road, Units 3 & 4, Brampton ON  

L6T 5P3  

W: 905-455-8600

Markham
Brigholme Interiors Group 

4118 14th Avenue Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 0J3  

W: 905-475-0043 F: 905-475-3390 

www.brigholme.com 

Joe Williams C: 416-524-1513  

joe.williams@brigholme.com  

Dayna Bradley C: 416-709-7870 

dayna.bradley@brigholme.com 

Ottawa
Advanced Business Interiors Inc. 

2355 St. Laurent Blvd., Ottawa, ON KIG 4L2  

W: 613-738-1003 F: 613-738-7206 

www.makespacework.com 

Angela Mallish C: 613-738-1003 amallish@

makespacework.com 



Thunder Bay 
Lowerys 

540 Central Ave, Thunder Bay, ON P7B 6B4  

W: 807-344-6666 F: 807-345-4446 

Toll-free: 1-800-465-3989 

www.lowerys.com 

Kim Christie W: 807-346-7541 

kim.christie@lowerys.com

Manitoba
Winnipeg
Anthony Allan Office Furnishings Ltd.    

Unit 7 1680 Notre Dame Ave, Winnipeg, MB  

R3H 1H6  

W: 204-949-7680  

www.anthonyallan.com 

Phil Hornby T: 204-949-7680 x208 

phornby@anthonyallan.com

Saskatchewan 
Regina
HBI Office Plus 

1162 Osler St., Regina, SK, S4R 5G9  

W: 306-757-5678 F: 306-781-6080 

www.hbiop.com

Saskatoon
HBI Office Plus 

106-103 Marquis Court Saskatoon, SK S7P  0C4 

W: 306-664-8877 F: 306-664-4474 

www.hbiop.com 

Jay Sullivan T: 306-761-7031  

jays@hbiop.com

Alberta
Calgary
Heritage Business Interiors 

2050-2600 Portland Street S.E. Calgary, AB  

T2G 4M6  

W: 403-252-2888 F: 403-252-3775 

www.heritagecalgary.com 

Michael Taylor, C: 403-863-6010 

miket@hbicalgary.com

 

Office Concepts Inc. 

100, 3103 –14 Avenue NE, Calgary AB T2A 7N6  

W: 403-355-2730 F: 403-226-9118 

info@officeconcepts.ca  

www.officeconcepts.ca 

Jeff Hallock C: 403-355-2730 

jeff@officeconcepts.ca



Edmonton
Solutions Workplace Furniture 

11250 119th St, Edmonton AB, T5G 2X3  

W: 780-452-9991 W: 780-638-2751  

F: 780-452-1978 

www.solutionsbi.ca 

Todd Bish C: 780-722-3434 

todd.bish@solutionsbi.ca

British Colombia
Vancouver
Brooks-Corning Co. Ltd. 

#200 – 380 West 2nd Avenue, Vancouver, BC  

V5Y 1C8  

W: 604-688-6655 F: 604-688-7544 

www.brookscorning.com 

Bob Ross C: 604-240-2646 

bross@brookscorning.com

Victoria
GR Contract 

2514 Rock Bay Ave, Victoria, BC  

V8T 4R6  

W: 250-940-4029 

www.grcontract.com  

inquire@grcontract.com
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